
FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE EMAIL: ORDERS@CHASDEILEV.ORG
OR CALL: (718) 831-2500

לכבוד ידידנו הגדול הרב שליט''א,
As a Rebbe, you and your family made a choice that you would dedicate your life 
to infusing the next generation with ידיעת ואהבת התורה. That brave decision is one 
we applaud and greatly appreciate – we would like to express that appreciation by 
helping your family with its Yom Tov expenses.

It is an honor and a pleasure to present you with the following list of grocery items 
at drastically reduced prices, well below wholesale.

We encourage you to take advantage of this opportunity, so that you and your 
mishpachah realize how grateful Klal Yisrael is for their devotion to your mission.

Thank you again,

Chasdei Lev

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
• Order may not exceed $1,000 (which is over $2,800 worth of retail purchases).

• You may order up to a maximum of 4 cases per item.

• Form must be submitted to your Yeshiva office no later than Thursday June 6, 2019.
• Changes can be made to orders until June 28, 2019. Changes can only be made

through your Yeshiva of�ce by logging into your account.
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Chicken Legs (Medium)

Chicken Cutlets (Bagged)

Chicken Fries (Breaded Nuggets)

Chicken Bones (Bagged)

Cold Cuts Packages - Sliced

Pickled Shoulder Roast (Corned Beef)

Minute Roast (also Beit Yosef)

Frozen Ge�lte Fish - Royal 

Farmed Atlantic Salmon -Fishing Line (Dagim)

Solid Tuna in Water - Gefen

Chunk Light Tuna in Water - Gefen

9x13 Aluminum Pans- Heavy Duty

9x13 Lids

Aluminum Cookie Sheets

9" Round Aluminum Pans

8"x8" Square Aluminum Pans 

Aluminum Foil – Good Quality

9" White Plastic Plates

6" White Plastic Plates

12 Oz White Plastic Bowls

7 Oz Plastic Cups

Square Plates

7 Oz Tumblers (Hard, Clear Cups)

Soup Spoons

Forks

Napkins

Paper Towels

Plastic Container with Lid - 8oz

Plastic Container with Lid - 16oz

Plastic Container with Lid - 32oz

Ziploc Type Bags - Quart Size

Ziploc Type Bags - 1 Gallon

Ziploc Type Bags - 2 Gallon Freezer

Tablecloths - Size 60x90

Tablecloths - Size 60x108

Tablecloths - Size 60x120

Kitchen Drawstring Garbage Bags

Large Drawstring Garbage Bags

Name Yeshiva

$54.00

$60.00

$26.50

$12.00

$19.00

$51.00

$49.00

$38.00

$29.00

$65.00

$40.00

$14.50

$10.00

$15.50

$8.00

$11.00

$41.00

$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

$8.50

$18.50

$12.00

$4.50

$4.50

$17.00

$9.00

$10.00

$11.00

$9.00

$16.00

$16.00

$29.00

$26.00

$27.00

$27.00

$12.00

$12.00

35 lbs approx. 12 Trays of 4 legs

20 lbs approx. per Case – 3 lb bags

3 - 2 lb. Bags

16 lbs approx. per Case – 2 lb bags

3 lbs

2 roasts – approx. 5 lbs each

2 roasts – approx. 5 lbs each

12 - 20 oz Rolls Per Case

5 Packages - 4 Slices (appx 1 lb) each-Frozen (KCL & CRC)

48 – 6 oz Cans Per Case

48 – 6 oz Cans Per Case

100 Pans (no tevilah required)

100 Lids (no tevilah required)

50 Sheets  (no tevilah required)

100 Pans (no tevilah required)

50 Pans with covers (no tevilah required)

12 Rolls - 200’ ft. x 12” wide

4 Packages of 100

8 Packages of 100

8 Packages of 100

12 Packages of 100

20 each - 6.5", 8", 10.75" & 12oz Bowls

300 per Case

1,000 White Plastic

1,000 White Plastic

12 Packages of 500

15 Rolls - 52 Sheets Per Roll

120 sets per case

120 sets per case

60 sets per case

10 Packs of 100 bags (1,000 bags)

10 Packs of 50 bags (500 bags)

10 Pks of 50 (500 bags) Heavy Duty

10 Packs of 10 (100 pcs.) Extra Heavy, 1.2 mil

10 Packs of 10 (100 pcs.) Extra Heavy, 1.2 mil

10 Packs of 10 (100 pcs.) Extra Heavy, 1.2 mil

150 – 13 Gallon Bags (comparable to Glad)

90 – 30 Gallon Bags (comparable to Glad)

CHICKEN/COLD CUTS – KJ POULTRY (Frozen-by the case) PRICE QTY TOTAL $#

MEAT – ALLE/NIRBATER – American Beef (FROZEN-by the case) PRICE QTY TOTAL $#

FISH (by the case) PRICE QTY TOTAL $#

2
SUBTOTAL

PRICE QTY TOTAL $# PAPER & PLASTIC GOODS

NEW TRAY
PACKAGING!

9x13 Size
Write On

2 Packs of 6 oz each- Chicken Salami, Chicken
Pastrami, Smoked Turkey Breast, Turkey Croutons

Nice White Hard Plastic
Seudah Plates & Bowls



Mr. Yellow Cleaner - Lemon

Tide Original 110 Loads HE

Concord Dark Grape Juice - Kedem 

Pizza - Mendelsohns (Frozen) 

Pizza Bagels - Chopsies (Frozen) 

Sugar - Domino 

High Gluten Flour - Glicks  

All Purpose Flour - Glicks  

Chocolate Chips - Gefen

Mayonnaise Lite - Gefen 

Olive Oil - Extra Light - Gefen 

Canola Oil - Simply Lev

Cucumbers in Brine - Gefen

Tomato Sauce - Gefen 

Mushrooms - Gefen 

Hearts of Palm - Whole - Gefen 

Classic Marinara Sauce - Gefen

Elbows Pasta - Haddar

Apple Sauce Squeeze Pouches - Gefen

Chicken Soup Cups - Gefen

Croutons Mini Mandel - Gefen

Thin Rice Cakes - Salted - Lieber’s 

Salted Snack Crackers - Gesher

Knockers - Everything - Shibolim 

Bread Sticks - Sesame - Shrems

Cereal Bars - Original - Kedem Kids 

Sprinkle Cookies - Reisman’s 

Brownie Bars - Reisman’s

Pringles Snack Stacks 

Crispy Goodies - Regular - Lieber’s 

Popcorn - Caramel Kettle - Simply Lev

Popcorners Kettle - Gefen 

Pretzels - Minis - Haddar 

Snack Shots BBQ - Blooms

Jolly Ranchers Bites- Awesome Twosome 

Kiwi Strawberry Box Drinks - Gefen 

Name Yeshiva

$14.50

$50.00

$26.00

$29.00

$25.00

$16.50

$12.00

$11.00

$13.00

$21.50

$39.50

$16.50

$11.50

$6.00

$8.00

$13.50

$15.00

$10.50

$10.00

$5.50

$8.00

$8.00

$19.00

$12.50

$6.50

$22.50

$5.50

$8.00

$12.50

$9.50

$8.00

$13.00

$7.50

$10.00

$16.50

$7.50

4 – 1 gallon (comparable to Mr. Clean)

4 – 150 oz Bottles

8 - 64oz Bottles – mevushal

12 – 4 slice bags (16 oz. ) Regular 18” Pie

12 – 6 per box (CRC Yoshon)

10 – 4 lb Bags

8 – 5 lb Bags

8 – 5 lb Bags

12 – 9oz Bags – Semi Sweet 

12 – 32 oz Jars

3 – 101 oz Bottles

6 – 96 oz Bottles (R' Eckstein)

12 – 19 oz Cans

12 – 15 oz Cans

12 – 8 oz Cans

12 – 14.1 oz Cans

12 – 26 oz Glass Jars

20 – 16 oz Bags

24 – 3.17oz. pouches (6 Boxes)  Natural 

12 – 2.25 oz Cups (No MSG) 

6 – 14 oz Containers 

12 – 3.1 oz Packages

12 – 10.3 oz Boxes

12 – 6 oz Boxes

6 – 4 oz Packages (CRC)

12 – 5.5 oz boxes (Cholov Yisroel)

Value Pack – 24 individual per case

Value Pack – 36 individual per case

48 – .67 oz Original

48 – 1 oz Small Bags

6 – 6 oz Bags

40 – 1.1 oz Small Bags

60 – 1 oz Small Bags

60 – 1 oz Small Bags (similiar to Super Snacks)

12 – 6.5 oz (cherry-orange & watermelon-green apple) 

40 – 6.75 oz Box Drinks

GROCERIES (by the case) PRICE QTY TOTAL $#

3

Our goal is to provide unparalleled service and quality.
Comments and suggestions are encouraged via email.

FOR GENERAL QUESTIONS REGARDING YOUR ORDER
PLEASE CALL: 718-831-2500 OR E-MAIL: ORDERS@CHASDEILEV.ORG

GRAND TOTAL
(Required)

SUBTOTAL (from previous page)
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35 lbs approx. 12 Trays of 4 legs

20 lbs approx. per Case – 3 lb bags

3 - 2 lb. Bags

16 lbs approx. per Case – 2 lb bags

3 lbs

2 roasts – approx. 5 lbs each

2 roasts – approx. 5 lbs each

12 - 20 oz Rolls Per Case

5 Packages - 4 Slices (appx 1 lb) each-Frozen (KCL & CRC)

48 – 6 oz Cans Per Case

48 – 6 oz Cans Per Case

100 Pans (no tevilah required)

100 Lids (no tevilah required)

50 Sheets  (no tevilah required)

100 Pans (no tevilah required)

50 Pans with covers (no tevilah required)

12 Rolls - 200’ ft. x 12” wide

4 Packages of 100

8 Packages of 100

8 Packages of 100

12 Packages of 100

20 each - 6.5", 8", 10.75" & 12oz Bowls

300 per Case

1,000 White Plastic

1,000 White Plastic

12 Packages of 500

15 Rolls - 52 Sheets Per Roll

120 sets per case

120 sets per case

60 sets per case

10 Packs of 100 bags (1,000 bags)

10 Packs of 50 bags (500 bags)

10 Pks of 50 (500 bags) Heavy Duty

10 Packs of 10 (100 pcs.) Extra Heavy, 1.2 mil

10 Packs of 10 (100 pcs.) Extra Heavy, 1.2 mil

10 Packs of 10 (100 pcs.) Extra Heavy, 1.2 mil

150 – 13 Gallon Bags (comparable to Glad)

90 – 30 Gallon Bags (comparable to Glad)
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Name (First & Last)

Address

City

Email Address (Required – providing an email address helps us contact you with updates etc. 

Home Phone

Yeshiva

Cell Phone-Rabbi Cell Phone-Mrs.

Zip CodeState

PICK-UP LOCATIONS
Please check the box that pertains to you. 

A postcard will be mailed out to you with your speci�c pick-up information.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
 Incomplete forms cannot be processed.

PAYMENT INFORMATION — NEW FOR 2019

VISA        MASTERCARD        AMEX        DISCOVERPlease charge my:

1 payment        2 payments        3 payments       4 paymentsPlease select your installment plan:

Atlanta
Boston
Brooklyn 
Denver 

Far Rockaway 
Florida
Lakewood 
Las Vegas

Minneapolis
Monsey 
Scranton 
Toronto

Any billing related questions including credit card charges, please email: of�ce@chasdeilev.org

Security CodeExp. Date

Credit Card Account #

Signature

Billing Address, if different than above

Must be After 09/19

We will be offering a payment plan option this year that allows you to choose to pay
in up to 4 installments.  Your �rst payment will be charged upon placement of your order.

If you chose additional installments, they'll be charged in approximately 1 month
increments following your initial order/payment. 




