

SUCCOS ORDER FORM 2019

לכבוד ידידנו הגדול הרב שליט"א,

As a Rebbe, you and your family made a choice that you would dedicate your life to infusing the next generation with ידיעת ואהבת התורה. That brave decision is one we applaud and greatly appreciate – we would like to express that appreciation by helping your family with its Yom Tov expenses.

It is an honor and a pleasure to present you with the following list of grocery items at drastically reduced prices, well below wholesale.

We encourage you to take advantage of this opportunity, so that you and your mishpachah realize how grateful Klal Yisrael is for their devotion to your mission.

Thank you again,



IMPORTANT INFORMATION

- Order may not exceed \$1,000 (which is over \$2,800 worth of retail purchases).
- You may order up to a maximum of 4 cases per item.
- Form must be submitted to your Yeshiva office no later than Thursday June 6, 2019.
- Changes can be made to orders until June 28, 2019. Changes can only be made through your Yeshiva office by logging into your account.

Name ______ Yeshiva _____

#	CHICKEN/COLD CUTS	S - KJ POULTRY (Frozen-by the case)	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL \$
01	Chicken Legs (Medium)	35 lbs approx. 12 Trays of 4 legs PACKAGING!	\$54.00		
02	Chicken Cutlets (Bagged)	20 lbs approx. per Case – 3 lb bags	\$60.00		
03	Chicken Fries (Breaded Nuggets)	3 - 2 lb. Bags	\$26.50		
04	Chicken Bones (Bagged)	16 lbs approx. per Case – 2 lb bags	\$12.00		
05	Cold Cuts Packages - Sliced	3 lbs ² Packs of 6 oz each- Chicken Salami, Chicken Pastrami, Smoked Turkey Breast, Turkey Croutons	\$19.00		
#	MEAT - ALLE/NIRBAT	$\Gamma \mathbf{E} \mathbf{R}$ – American Beef (FROZEN-by the case)	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL \$
06	Pickled Shoulder Roast (Corned Beef)	2 roasts – approx. 5 lbs each	\$51.00		
07	Minute Roast (also Beit Yosef)	2 roasts – approx. 5 lbs each	\$49.00		
#	FISH (by the case)		PRICE	QTY	TOTAL \$
08	Frozen Gefilte Fish - Royal	12 - 20 oz Rolls Per Case	\$38.00		
09	Farmed Atlantic Salmon -Fishing Line (Dagim)	5 Packages - 4 Slices (appx 1 lb) each-Frozen (KCL & CRC)	\$29.00		
10	Solid Tuna in Water - Gefen	48 – 6 oz Cans Per Case	\$65.00		
11	Chunk Light Tuna in Water - Gefen	48 – 6 oz Cans Per Case	\$40.00		
#	PAPER & PLASTIC GO	DODS	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL \$
12	9x13 Aluminum Pans- Heavy Dut	y 100 Pans (no tevilah required)	\$14.50		
13	9x13 Lids	100 Lids (no tevilah required)	\$10.00		
14	Aluminum Cookie Sheets	50 Sheets (no tevilah required)	\$15.50		
15	9" Round Aluminum Pans	100 Pans (no tevilah required)	\$8.00		
16	8"x8" Square Aluminum Pans	50 Pans with covers (no tevilah required)	\$11.00		
17	Aluminum Foil – Good Quality	12 Rolls - 200' ft. x 12" wide	\$41.00		
18	9" White Plastic Plates	4 Packages of 100	\$12.50		
19	6" White Plastic Plates	8 Packages of 100	\$12.50		
20	12 Oz White Plastic Bowls	8 Packages of 100	\$12.50		
21	7 Oz Plastic Cups	12 Packages of 100	\$8.50		
22	Square Plates Nice White Hard Plastic Seudah Plates & Bowls	20 each - 6.5", 8", 10.75" & 12oz Bowls	\$18.50		
23	7 Oz Tumblers (Hard, Clear Cups)	300 per Case	\$12.00		
24	Soup Spoons	1,000 White Plastic	\$4.50		
25	Forks	1,000 White Plastic	\$4.50		
26	Napkins	12 Packages of 500	\$17.00		
27	Paper Towels	15 Rolls - 52 Sheets Per Roll	\$9.00		
28	Plastic Container with Lid - 8oz	120 sets per case	\$10.00		
29	Plastic Container with Lid - 16oz	120 sets per case	\$11.00		
30	Plastic Container with Lid - 32oz	60 sets per case	\$9.00		
31	Ziploc Type Bags - Quart Size	10 Packs of 100 bags (1,000 bags)	\$16.00		
32	Ziploc Type Bags - 1 Gallon	10 Packs of 50 bags (500 bags)	\$16.00		
33	Ziploc Type Bags - 2 Gallon Freezer	10 Pks of 50 (500 bags) Heavy Duty $\frac{9x13 \text{ Size}}{\text{Write On}}$	\$29.00		
34	Tablecloths - Size 60x90	10 Packs of 10 (100 pcs.) Extra Heavy, 1.2 mil	\$26.00		
35	Tablecloths - Size 60x108	10 Packs of 10 (100 pcs.) Extra Heavy, 1.2 mil	\$27.00		
36	Tablecloths - Size 60x120	10 Packs of 10 (100 pcs.) Extra Heavy, 1.2 mil	\$27.00		
37	Kitchen Drawstring Garbage Bags	150 – 13 Gallon Bags (comparable to Glad)	\$12.00		
38	Large Drawstring Garbage Bags	90 – 30 Gallon Bags (comparable to Glad)	\$12.00		
SUBTOTAL					

	SUBTOTAL (from previous page)				
#	GROCERIES (by the case)		PRICE	QTY	TOTAL \$
39	Mr. Yellow Cleaner - Lemon	4 – 1 gallon (comparable to Mr. Clean)	\$14.50		
40	Tide Original 110 Loads HE	4 – 150 oz Bottles	\$50.00		
41	Concord Dark Grape Juice - Kedem	8 - 640z Bottles – mevushal	\$26.00		
42	Pizza - Mendelsohns (Frozen)	12 – 4 slice bags (16 oz.) Regular 18" Pie	\$29.00		
43	Pizza Bagels - Chopsies (Frozen)	12 – 6 per box (CRC Yoshon)	\$25.00		
44	Sugar - Domino	10 – 4 lb Bags	\$16.50		
45	High Gluten Flour - Glicks	8 – 5 lb Bags	\$12.00		
46	All Purpose Flour - Glicks	8 – 5 lb Bags	\$11.00		
47	Chocolate Chips - Gefen	12 – 9oz Bags – Semi Sweet	\$13.00		
48	Mayonnaise Lite - Gefen	12 – 32 oz Jars	\$21.50		
49	Olive Oil - Extra Light - Gefen	3 – 101 oz Bottles	\$39.50		
50	Canola Oil - Simply Lev	6 – 96 oz Bottles (R' Eckstein)	\$16.50		
51	Cucumbers in Brine - Gefen	12 – 19 oz Cans	\$11.50		
52	Tomato Sauce - Gefen	12 – 15 oz Cans	\$6.00		
53	Mushrooms - Gefen	12 – 8 oz Cans	\$8.00		
54	Hearts of Palm - Whole - Gefen	12 – 14.1 oz Cans	\$13.50		
55	Classic Marinara Sauce - Gefen	12 – 26 oz Glass Jars	\$15.00		
56	Elbows Pasta - Haddar	20 – 16 oz Bags	\$10.50		
57	Apple Sauce Squeeze Pouches - Gefen	24 – 3.17oz. pouches (6 Boxes) Natural	\$10.00		
58	Chicken Soup Cups - Gefen	12 – 2.25 oz Cups (No MSG)	\$5.50		
59	Croutons Mini Mandel - Gefen	6 – 14 oz Containers	\$8.00		
60	Thin Rice Cakes - Salted - Lieber's	12 – 3.1 oz Packages	\$8.00		
61	Salted Snack Crackers - Gesher	12 – 10.3 oz Boxes	\$19.00		
62	Knockers - Everything - Shibolim	12 – 6 oz Boxes	\$12.50		
63	Bread Sticks - Sesame - Shrems	6 – 4 oz Packages (CRC)	\$6.50		
64	Cereal Bars - Original - Kedem Kids	12 – 5.5 oz boxes (Cholov Yisroel)	\$22.50		
65	Sprinkle Cookies - Reisman's	Value Pack – 24 individual per case	\$5.50		
66	Brownie Bars - Reisman's	Value Pack – 36 individual per case	\$8.00		
67	Pringles Snack Stacks	48 – .67 oz Original	\$12.50		
68	Crispy Goodies - Regular - Lieber's	48 – 1 oz Small Bags	\$9.50		
69	Popcorn - Caramel Kettle - Simply Lev	6 – 6 oz Bags	\$8.00		
70	Popcorners Kettle - Gefen	40 – 1.1 oz Small Bags	\$13.00		
71	Pretzels - Minis - Haddar	60 – 1 oz Small Bags	\$7.50		
72	Snack Shots BBQ - Blooms	60 – 1 oz Small Bags (similiar to Super Snacks)	\$10.00		
73	Jolly Ranchers Bites- Awesome Twosome	12 – 6.5 oz (cherry-orange & watermelon-green apple)	\$16.50		
74	Kiwi Strawberry Box Drinks - Gefen	40 – 6.75 oz Box Drinks	\$7.50		

Our goal is to provide unparalleled service and quality. Comments and suggestions are encouraged via email.

GRAND TOTAL (Required)

Please check the box that pertains to you.							
A postcard will be mailed out to you with your specific pick-up information.							
☐ Atlanta ☐ Boston ☐ Brooklyn ☐ Denver	☐ Far Rockaway☐ Florida☐ Lakewood☐ Las Vegas	☐ Minneapolis☐ Monsey☐ Scranton☐ Toronto					
PERSONAL INFORMATION Incomplete forms cannot be processed.							
Name (First & Last)	Yeshiva						
Address							
City		State Zip Code					
Email Address (Required – providing an email	address helps us contact you with updates etc.						
Home Phone	Cell Phone-Rabbi	Cell Phone-Mrs.					
PAYMEN'	Γ INFORMATION — NE	W FOR 2019					
We will be offering a payment plan option this year that allows you to choose to pay in up to 4 installments. Your first payment will be charged upon placement of your order. If you chose additional installments, they'll be charged in approximately 1 month increments following your initial order/payment.							
Please select your installment	plan: 🗌 1 payment 🔲 2 payme	nts \square 3 payments \square 4 payments					
Please charge my	7: UVISA MASTERCARD	AMEX DISCOVER					
Credit Card Account #							
Exp. Date Must be After 09/19	Security Code	Signature					
Billing Address, if different than above							

Any billing related questions including credit card charges, please email: office@chasdeilev.org